
qr<-ftq qle)ffi qterm o]-{g{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

gltril qTqlAq / ESTATE OFFICE

ftfuer +i. - szlzozr-zl Baio' zr.r r.zoz:
TENDER NOTICE NO.- 3212023-24 DATED 21.11.2023

r{Terrd - crsq r ef ft ia.r fdr fu sora =io 
# C-0e il ors-onrEr: r{ft fu fu qora uer& E fr fu6r

TO RUN BIKE/SCOOTER SERVICE SHOP IN SHOP # C-09 AT TYPE II SHOPPING CENTRE

Baio/Date: 14.12.2023

=r-rqfogarsrl.Iorr-I4

Time Extension Notice-I

ugrrffio orwit n Bq-n-d ffitrdr ffi6 20 .t2.2023 rcn b Idrc c.a d arg Bt Gr.r: scetD fdfudrdr.tr fafltr{d ai: als
fdfuoruuxffio20.t2.2o23of arrsra+.oosdrosrqororsid-qfr sfl osr@dEt
mu fdfusrsil b ffi 6I fdRr s rfq fi dqun srcrdr i 6I we-dft t

fdfua qrm ao 32t2023-2+ Bmo 2r.1t.2023 6I srm fuqa a erd qercd Jffit
fdtt'ftd fdfudl u[, +i]errd 6] tqwsd www.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender i srsaefs fo-or w soro E t

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tcndcr is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on

20.12.2023. Therefore, interested parlies may submit their sealed tender document latest by 20.12.2023 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

A11 other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.32 12023-24 dated 2 I . 1 I .2023 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http:,'irvrvlr,.iitk.ac.inrestateolllccrlcnder.

/

'@'ttir<i',?3-'{' awfiefM, Grdq-dr),tv J0fn(feg[EilmlEstatet
Otficer tnfi\aSe ( Estate )

IIT Kanpur-208CI16

qftfrfr/Copy to:

1. *4, ugfxa/Dean, Administration

2. qrfl Egl All Notice Board

:. iiswSc/ Institute Website


